
Thursday,May 13CAP NieMOUTH7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Programme’ (Prudence
Gregory): Decorator’s Notebook
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. O Manhunt
10.15 The Caravan Returns
10.30. True Confessions
10.45 The Deceiver
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Two With a Tune
6.15 doe Loss and his Orenestra
6.30 Latin Fashions
6.45 Calling Inglewood
7. 0 The Orchestra Entertains
7.15 Question Mark (first, broadcast)7.30 Meet Mr. Mystery7.45 At the Console
8.1 Farm Session (Jack brown
Slaughter of pigs at the Waitara Freez-ing Works; Stock Market heport8.30 semprini (piano)
8.45 Josef Locke (tenor)9. 3 The Murray Hewson Group, withguest artist Joyce CampbellRosetta WoodsHe’s Funny That Way RoseI’ve Found a New Baby WilliamsCan't "Help Lovin’ That Man Kern

(Studio)
9.30 Short Story: The Walk-Out, byC. M. Manson (NZBS)
9.45 The Four Aces10. 0 Jazz for Sale
10.30 Close down

XA 2S YANGANYL00 ke.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy)
9.30 The King Cole Trio
9.45 The London Palladium Orchestra10. 0 The Racing Harcourts10.16 Manhunt
10.30 Lady in Distress
10.45 Recent Releases
11. 0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. Ethel Smith (rhythm organ)6.15 Bob and Alf Pearson
6.30 Popular Parade7. 0 Famous Rescues
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Songtime: Guy Mitchell
7.45 Latin Rhythms8.1 Farm Topics: The Radio Vet8.15 Listeners’ Requests10. 0 Mike McCreary, Operator10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224 m.
a.m. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
Between Ourselves: Feminineeu

=480= Rnic
N.Z. Tunesmiths
The Evil Lady
The Dark God
Hint Hunt (Val)
String FantasyClose down
p.m. Saxophone and Light OrchestraNelson Hit Parade
Meet Mr. Mystery
Song Album
keyboard ArtistryRural Broadcast
Latest and Lightest FareThe Golden Bush (NZBS)
Nelson Competition Society’sDemonstration Concert: Second half
(From the Theatre Royal)1030 Close down
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690 ke. 434m,7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Excerpts from Opera
9.44 Suite: The Merchant of Venice

Rosse10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club:Three Generations
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work11.30 Harold Ramsay (organ)11.46 Harry Frver’s Orchestra12. 0 Lunch Music ;

2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: My FiveBest Films (NZBS):~ Father of theThriller, by Ernest Dudley (NZBS)2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: BerliozOverture: Carnaval RomainHarold in Italy, Op. 16
Queen Mab Scherzo (Romeo andJuliet)4.0 Miss Billy

15 Light Pianists
45 Variety
45 Children’s session: Junior Digest
45 Percy Faith, His Orchestra andChorus
0 Listeners’ Requests :
5 For Farmers: Piscussion between
representatives of Lincoln College andthe Department of Agriculture (NZBs)
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 Recent Light Orchestral Releases
8. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous: PDoug Kelly
and his Orchestra Studio)
8.20 Simplicity: A play adapted bysOliver A, Gillespie from a short story
by Hector Bolitho NZBS)
8.45 Interlude for Rhythm: The Mal-colm Lockyer Quartet (BBC)
9.30 Your Dancing Party: Ralph Flana-
gan’s Orchestra (WOA)
9.45 Benny Goodman’s Trio10. O Perez Prado and his Orchestra
10.30 Woody Herman and his Orchestra
11.20 Close down

OYOSSRSTCHURCH
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6.0 Dinner Music
2428 Tantivy Towers: A light Opera by
A. P. Herbert and Thomas Dunhill, pro-
duced by Philip More (BBC) (to be re-
peated from 3YA at 4.0 on Sunday)
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, with
Doris Veale (piano), conducted by War-wick Braithwaite
Overture: The Yellow Princess

Saint-Saens
Symphony No. 2 in D Minor, Op. 70Dvorak

Interval
Piano Concerto No, 1 in D Minor, Op.
15 Brahms
‘(Soloist: Doris Veale)

Wedding Waltz (Pierrette’s Veil)
Dohnanyi

(From the Civic Theatre)
10.15 Portraits from Dickens: Grand-
father Smallweed, from "Bleak House,"read by Edgar K. Bruce (BBC)
10.30 Alice Howland (soprano), David
Weber (clarinet) and Leopold Mittman
(piano)
Six Songs Spohr

10.61 Egon Petri (piano)
Sonata No, 24 in F Sharp, Op. 78

Beethoven
11. 0 Close down

3X¢ 1160 TIMARU, ,, m.ke.
7. Oa.m. Tunes for Toast
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.30 Jimmy Shand and his Music
9.45 Hits from the Shows
10. O Lady in Distress
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Barbara Dale
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Tea Table Melodies
6.15 Ranch House Refrains
6.30 Solo Spot
6.45 Vocal InterInde7. 0 The Albert Sandler Trio
7.15 Four Corners
7.30 Black Lightning
7.46 Vintage Vocals8.5 H.S.A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: TheCase of the Arresting Autograph (BBC)
10. O Reflective Strains
10.30 Close downawe OO
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Viadimir Horo-Witz
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Looking at Life
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Miss Billy
14.12 Concert Memories
11.45 in Lighter Mood
12. 0 Lunch Music
et— Classical Musicallet Music: Good-Humoured Ladies

Scarlatti-Tommasini
Symphony No. 6 in € Schubert
2.45 Webster Booth Entertains3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 In Sentimental Mood4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street412 Recital for Two
4.45 Comedy Corner5. 0 kEnzed Entertainers5.15 Children’s Session: Radio Circle
5.46 Folk Songs with Burl Ives

tt) Dad and Dave15 Our Garden Expert
30 Hit Parade
0 imperishable Stories: The Sabbath
Breaker, by Israel Zangwill, adapted by
O. A, Gillespie (NZBS)
8.15 Popular Songs Old and New: Henry
Rudolph and his Harmony Serenaders,with John Hoskins (NZBS)

| 8.40 Variety Digest
| 9.15 Soldiers of the Queen
| 9.30 Secrets of Scotland Yard
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music

, 10.30 Close down

| {yA DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
|
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
| 10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Levotional Service
10.45 Miss Billy
11. 0 Topics for Women: Crusade(final broadeast); Gardening Talk, byMrs. R. A. Laurie; Under Six Reigns, thefourth talk by Marion Mattingly; Cru-
Sade (final episode)
11.36 "Morning Proms.
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Recent Releases
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 The Caravan Passes
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Concerto No. 2 in G, Op. 44

Tcohaikovski
Symphonic Poem: Tapiola, Op. 112

Sibelius

SIND

4.30 In Harmony
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s session: The Bell of
Pekin; Young Jane, by Eileen L. Soper(first episode)
6. 0 Ballad- Corner
7.16 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)
7.30 Calling All Scots (William Brown)
8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-ducted by Gil Dech (Studio)8.30 The Good Companions9.30 Know Your Game: Darts, by CPurcis
9.36 Heritage of Song
10. O Affairs of Harlequin10.30 The London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by Anthony Collins
Carmen Suite Bizet

11.20 Close down .

AYC soo PUNEDIN,, ,,
|
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Concertgebouw Orchestra ofAmsterdam conducted by Eduard vanBeinum
Rbapsodie Espagnole Ravel
7.15 Review (Jean Johnson): Outline-
Painters, past, the second study of
painting in N.Z., by Erie Westbrook,director of the Auckland Art Gallery
(NZBS); What Grandma Read: Marion
Mattingly looks back at some of thebooks by men writers which fifty years
ago were popular reading for youngladies
7.50 Koa Nees (piano)Etudes Nos. 1-12, Op. 25 Chopin
8.26 The Boyd Neel OrchestraBrandenburg Concerto No. 5 in D

Bach8.46 Isobel Baillie (soprano)Recit.: O Let Eternal Honours Crown
His Name
Aria: From Mighty Kings He Took the
Spoil (Judas Maccabaeus)
Rejoice Greatly, O Daughter of Zion(Messiah) Handel

9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, withDoris Veale (piano)(For details see 3YC)
10.16 (approx.) Walter Midgley (tenor)Dream Valley :

Go, Lovely RoseTo DaisiesO Mistress Mine Quilter
10.27. The Griller String Quartet .

D aaae
ta in F Minor, Op, 95 Beethoven
Close down

ND ss DUNEDINke. m.
6. Op Teatime Tunes
6.30 "> resbyterian Hour7.15 Best in the West
7.30 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Swing Session10.30 Close down

"AYI ANVERCARGILL,
9.304a.m, This Week's Composer: Grieg10. O bevutional Service \
10.48 The Country Doetor
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Southland Dis-cussion Panel :

11.30 Miniature Concert
12. O Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. News for Farmers
ee The Caravan Passes

4 re

2.15 Concert
Overture: Mignon ThomasDance of Death ,

Hungarian Rhapsody No. 9 Liszt
Rhapsody in Blue Gershwin3.0 Songs of Italy

3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)4.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra and JosefLocke
5. 0 Golden Gate Quartet
35.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Moon Flower (ABC); Choir Night5.45 Tango Tunes6. 0 Popular Songs Old and New: HenryRudolph and his Harmony Serenaders,with John Hoskins (baritone) (NZBS)7. 0 Spar Bush Sheep Dog Trial ResultsAfter Dinner Music
7.15 Variety Magazine7.40 Showcase: Terry Vaughan and hisOrchestra, with soloists Ngaire Crawford
and Jim Greenlees (NZBS) y

8. 0 Variety Ahoy: Cyril Fletcher from
Hi.M.S. Siskin (BBC)
8.29 Henri Rene’s Orchestra
8.40 Serenata: Maurice Tansley singswith Jack Thompson at the Piano(Studio)9.30 Solomon. (piano), Henry Holst(violin) and Anthony Pini (’céllo)Trio No, 7 in B Flat, Op. 97 (Arch=duke) Beethoven10.15 Music in Britain: Rising Stars, thefinal talk by Arthur Jacobs (NZBS)10.30 Jazztime
11.20 Close down

OUT OF SORTS?
NOTME!

LikeSOmanygirlsthesedays,Imdefinitely
career minded and I know that if Im tO
holddownagoodjob,Ijustcan'tafford to
haveoffdays: That'swhyI depend So
muchonmydailypinchofKruschen:
Millions of people the world over testify
to the tonic effectofKruschen Salts and
from my own experience I can back Up
everything they say. No matter how
sluggish I feel on waking, I start to pick
Upsoonafter Ivehad alittleKruschenin
myearlymorningcupoftea,
Why not banish youT off days, as I have
donewith adailypinchofKruschenSaltsa
BuyKruschentodayand takeiteveryday:
Available at all Chemists and Stores;
Manufactured in New Zealand for E
Griffiths Hughes Ltd,, England: New
Zealand Agents: Fairbairn WrightLtdy
Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch;
Dunedin and Invercargill: Ki


